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Download this Application
An Office for Teaching and Interaction
This private office has its kit of parts configured to support

different modes of thinking and interacting with multiple students
during office hours.

It has intentionally designed zones for creating, interacting,
problem-solving and storing.






LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Bousta Rug
BD1RU1BOUSTA

Think;Stool,Uph bk
465B000

Fltng shif
E6FSH

Bck Pnted Glss
E6GBP

Pedestal-Mobile, Plinth base, 22 3/4D x 15W x 23H
E6PM201523

Flow;Pnl,a3 ceramic sti
FLOW

Flow;Pnl,a3 ceramic sti
FLOW

Flow;Pnl,a3 ceramic sti
FLOW

Migration;Dsk-Rect,Elec
MIGRELRQ

Scoop; Stool, Upholstered seat pad
TS30702

Leg-Standing height adjustable, Post, 27 3/8H to 44H application
TS4LSHPG

Top-Table, Rectangle, High pressure laminate, 24D x 36W
TS4THR2436

Credenza-Right hand storage, Left hand lateral file, 24D x 72W
TS5TLLS2472

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$750.00

$1,608.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,372.00

$1,386.00

$1,386.00

$1,386.00

$0.00

$465.00

$293.00

$276.00

$1,948.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$14,2!



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

Overhead storage-Wall mount, Doors, 72W
TS5TLWD72 1 $1,022.00 $1,

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation List: $14,2.
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.
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