Planning Idea





Download this Application

An Office for Teaching and Interaction

This private office has its kit of parts configured to support different modes of thinking and interacting with multiple students during office hours.

It has intentionally designed zones for creating, interacting, problem-solving and storing.

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Bousta Rug BD1RU1BOUSTA	1	\$750.00	\$
Think;Stool,Uph bk 465B000	1	\$1,608.00	\$1,
Fltng shlf E6FSH	1	\$0.00	
Bck Pnted Glss E6GBP	1	\$0.00	
Pedestal-Mobile, Plinth base, 22 3/4D x 15W x 23H E6PM201523	1	\$2,372.00	\$2,
Flow;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl FLOW	1	\$1,386.00	\$1,
Flow;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl FLOW	1	\$1,386.00	\$1,
Flow;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl FLOW	1	\$1,386.00	\$1,
Migration; Dsk-Rect, Elec MIGRELRQ	1	\$0.00	
Scoop; Stool, Upholstered seat pad TS30702	2	\$465.00	\$
Leg-Standing height adjustable, Post, 27 3/8H to 44H application TS4LSHPG	n 4	\$293.00	\$1,
Top-Table, Rectangle, High pressure laminate, 24D x 36W TS4THR2436	1	\$276.00	\$
Credenza-Right hand storage, Left hand lateral file, 24D x 72W TS5TLLS2472	1	\$1,948.00	\$1,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		Total Workstation List:	\$14,2

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Overhead storage-Wall mount, Doors, 72W TS5TLWD72	1	\$1,022.00	\$1,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.	Те	otal Workstation List:	\$14,23